

**REPORT OF CHANGE ORDERS AUTHORIZED
FOR THE PERIOD OF: 4/01/14-4/15/14**

Legend:	
CO	Change Order
SA	Supplemental Agreement
PS	Professional Services
C	Construction
PTA	Price Term Agreement
GS	Other Goods & Services

Execution Date	Job #	Contract #	Project Title	Contract Type	Dept.	Original Contract Amount	Original Contract Date	CO/SA No.	CO/SA Amount	% of Orig Cont	Cumulative CO/SA Total	% of Orig Cont	Contractor	Project Manager	Project Status	Purpose
4/3/2014	N/A	C.003421	Workforce Investment Act Program Funds Grant Recipient	GS	OHCD	\$183,749.97	3/14/2012	4	\$38,252.00	20.82%	\$358,522.00	195.11%	Paxen Huli Ke Alo	Michelle Arima	Open	Add PY2013 encumbrance.
4/3/2014	RFP2856	C.003737	Services to Juvenile Offenders	GS	PA	\$198,000.00	3/6/2013	2	-\$48,999.63	-24.75%	\$149,000.37	75.25%	The Salvation Army	Lisa Faulkner-Inouye	Open	Reduce contract encumbrance and exercise option year.
4/3/2014	IFB2921	C.003777	Hilo Wastewater Treatment Plant Testing Services	GS	DEM	\$41,634.00	6/28/2014	1	\$42,467.00	102.00%	\$42,467.00	102.00%	Marine Research Consultants	Dora Beck	Open	Exercise option period.
4/3/2014	RFP2887	N/A	Lead Based Paint Risk Assessment and Clearance Reports	PTA	OHCD	\$0.00	6/28/2013	1	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00	0.00%	Environmeteo Services Inc.	Susan K. Akiyama	Open	Exercise option period.
4/9/2014	N/A	C.003898	WIA Adult Program Service Provider	GS	OHCD	\$371,857.00	7/1/2013	1	\$74,944.00	20.15%	\$74,944.00	20.15%	State of Hawaii - DOL WDD	Michelle Arima	Open	Increase PY2013 encumbrance.
4/9/2014	N/A	C.003659	WIA Adult Program Service Provider	GS	OHCD	\$388,064.00	8/28/2012	1	\$32,720.00	8.43%	\$32,720.00	8.43%	State of Hawaii - DOL WDD	Michelle Arima	Open	Increase PY2012 encumbrance and amend time of performance.
4/9/2014	N/A	C.003615	WIA Adult Program Service Provider	GS	OHCD	\$477,598.00	8/28/2012	1	\$57,280.00	11.99%	\$57,280.00	11.99%	State of Hawaii - DOL WDD	Michelle Arima	Open	Increase PY2012 encumbrance and amend time of performance.
4/9/2014	N/A	C.003897	WIA Adult Program Service Provider	GS	OHCD	\$303,957.00	7/1/2013	1	-\$6,948.00	-2.29%	-\$6,948.00	-2.29%	State of Hawaii - DOL WDD	Michelle Arima	Open	Decrease PY2013 encumbrance.
4/14/2014	B-4087A	C.003696	Corp Counsel/Liquor Control Office Improvements, Phase II	C	DPW	\$3,415,200.00	12/17/2012	8	\$23,645.00	0.69%	\$465,961.00	13.64%	Stan's Contracting, Inc.	James Imanaka	Open	Inclusion of audio visual infrastructure work and application of furniture credit.

Contracts	9	Total Original Contract Amount	\$5,380,059.97	Total CO/SA for Period	9
------------------	---	---------------------------------------	----------------	-------------------------------	---

Total CO/SA Amount for Period	\$213,360.37
--------------------------------------	--------------